
 

 

 

 

 

Feedback and Analysis 

2018-2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Analysis of Students’ Feedback 

Yes. Feedback is collected and evaluated in the following respect: 

1. Time Management; 2. Subject Command; 3. Confidence, Confidence and Communication 
Skills; 4. Use of Teaching Aids; 5. Internal Evaluation; 6. Laboratory Interaction; 7. Class 
Control; 8. Guidance; 9. Conduct. 

 

The feedback were sought from the students regarding institution about classroom, sport 
facility, library facility, placement, administrative staff, laboratory, extra curriculum and 
overall rating. 60% students rated good for the overall facilities in the college. They have not 
answered placement since on campus placement is not done. 

Students found curriculum good and excellent. For departmental feedback, they are satisfied 
with the teachers’ performances. Time management, subject command, confidence, 
communication skill, use of teaching aids, internal evaluation, laboratory interaction, class 
control, guidance and conduct were the questions for feedback. Students were found 
satisfactory regarding above factors. The teachers of Commerce faculty were orally instructed 
to engage classes regularly. More books added to the library as per suggestions. 
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B.A. TEACHER EVALUATION (ENGLISH) 
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B.A. TEACHER EVALUATION (MARATHI) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.A. TEACHER EVALUATION (SOCIOLOGY) 
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B.A. TEACHER EVALUATION (POL. SCI.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.A. TEACHER EVALUATION (HISTORY) 
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B.A. TEACHER EVALUATION (ECO) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.A. TEACHER EVALUATION (H-ECO) 
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B.COM CURRICULAM 
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B.COM TEACHER EVALUATION (MARATHI) 
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PG (ENGLISH) – INSTITUTIONAL 
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PG (MARATHI) – TEACHER EVALUTION 

 

 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

EXCELLENT

GOOD

AVERAGE

POOR

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

EXCELLENT

GOOD

AVERAGE

POOR



















Name :

86 responses

Achal Ajay Reddy

Shruti gopal shrikhandwar

Pawan Namdeo Shende

Pankaj vinodrao chamate

Anita Bhise

TilaK Raju Wankhede

Devanand Shankar Gandhare

Ramkrushna Bhalchandra Ramteke

Swapnil sakharkar

Students Feedback Form for Institution,
Course and Teacher's Evaluation 2020-21
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Email Address :

86 responses

reddyachal@gmail.com

shrikhandwarshruti@gmail.com

pawanshende64@gmail.com

pankajchamate121@gmail.com

anubhise20@gmail.com

tilakwankhede2432@gmail.com

devanandgandhare4@gmail.com

Kanharamteke@gmail.com

ssakharkar45@gmail.com
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Contact No. :

86 responses

8600418207

7028637953

7083657387

8551989502

9529241207

7083461993

9503649211

8605060411

9767733769
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Name of the College :

86 responses

Lokmanya mahavidyalay warora

Lokmanya Mahavidyalaya warora

Lokmanya mahavidyalaya warora

Lokmanya Mahavidyalay Warora

Lokmanya mahavidyalaya warora

Lokmanya Senior college

Lokmany mahavidyalay warora

Lokmaanya Mahavidyalay Warora, Chandrapur.

Lokmany mahavidyla warora
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Class :

86 responses

B.com 3rd year

BA 3rd year

B.A 2nd year

B.com 3rd year

B com 3rd year

3rd year

3 year

BA 2year

Bcom3rdyear

Enrollment year :
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Semester :
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Date :

86 responses

9/12/2021

09/12/2021

10/12/2021

9-12-2021

10-12-2021

11-12-2021

13.12.2021

09 12 2021

09-12-2021

Part 1 : Institutional

1) Class Room

86 responses

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

24.4%
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2) Sport Facility
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3) Placement
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4) Library Facility
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5) Interaction With Administration
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6) Laboratory & Internet
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7) Extra - Curricular Activities
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8) Overall rating of the Institute

86 responses

Part 2 : Curriculum

1) Learning Value (In term of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical
abilities and broadening perspectives)
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2) Syllabus Content
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3) Industry Orientation
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4) Job Prospective

86 responses

5) Social Relevance
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6) Skill Development

86 responses

7) Research applicability

86 responses

Part 3 : Evaluation of Department
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1) Time management (Puncuality regulation & syllabus completion)

2)Subject Command ( Preparation ,focusof syllabus ,Resent trends)

English Depatment Marathi Depatment Socialogy Depatment Political Science
Depatment
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3) Confidence, Command over Language & Communication Skill

4) Use of Teaching Methods/Aids (Audiovisual, Innovativeness, Developing
interactive session and motivating for analytical thinking)
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5) Internal Evaluation (Rational, Ability to design test, Scope for Remedial
Action )

6) Laboratory Interaction (Record Checking, Availability of teachers,
Guidance in conducting experiments )
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7) Class Control (Student's participation in class, skill of addressing
inappropriate behavior of student, class discipline, inspire student for
ethical conduct)

8) Guidance (Resourcefulness Encouraging academic interests among
students, Impartial approach towards ethnicity conduct)
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9) Conduct (Maintains good moral characters and inculcates ethical values)

Thank you

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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